74950093082 20190504

Rang

ROUXEVILLE D1 - 2

Résultats - Etape 1 - 04/05/2019

Classement Individuel au Temps

Dossard
49
23
19
29
38

Lic UCl
10027233439
10091212922
10028163225
10026964465
10025846642
10026123191
10051639649
10025707711
10089649808
10083561137
10074979768
10024782672
10074800017
10048752584
10051640356
100769591611
10027220103
10069486538
10025392762
10024680319
10024439334
10069841394
10024925953
10024976470
10066971511
10026856452
10024844007
10082854148
10013636463
10066402241
100625477335
10071635894
10027754916
10070504354
10028235670
10025646376
10087380816
10075266223
10050513570
10025908579
10024929687
100142206382
10024468838
10069841701

10024457320
10024468939

Lic FFC
49505010066
49140010245
49505180028
49140980034
49502170256
49500050172
49613570152
49503450284
49505030051
49270850134
49500930062
42144170185
49140010204
495046503202
49610750086
49140010239
49610750043
49500930193
49140980168
49500930149
49140010068
49140010241
48502170057
49504650259
49140010238
49500410056
49502170318
49500930136
49143900343
4550465C100
49505180110

3350590116
45505180085
49504650262
49270440252
49505180141
49505180160
49502170374
49504650205
49140010227
45140010158
49610750051
49140010006

49143900183
49610750027

Cm

Nom

BOLOCH
LECAPLAIN
RUEL

BUSNEL
LECARPENTIER
CACHELIEVRE

 LELIEVRE

QUESNEL
DERENNES
CooL

HOLE
GESLIN
BRAULT
REGNAULT
CHABOT
QUERRIER
PAYSANT
FOUCAULT
CARLIN
MuULOT
LEMARDELEY
LEPRAT
BAZILE
MESNIL
LEROUXEL
PAYSANT
LERDUVILLOIS
ANGOT
BELLAIZE
MARION
fAUTRAT
PIEDAGNEL
TANVE
HIRARD
MAURIN
DAUGEARD
LA TORRE
LEBOUTEILLER
TOQUZET
MARTIN
FONTAINE
MARTIN
BRETON
RENAULD
LEPESTEUR
LAMBERF X

Prénom
Maxime
Romain
Sylvain
Ludovic
Nathan
lulien
Albéric
Dorian
Benoit
Adrien
Guillaume
Nicolas
Jean charles
Mathieu
Yannick
Vincent
Michel
Quentin
Ludwig
Maxime
Vincent
Nathan
Nicolas
Arnaud
Marius
Joss
Rodrigue
Maxime
Grégoire
Hector
Grégoire
Antoine
Jean charles
Jordan
Yvan
Philippe
Valentin
Victor
Bazille
Gaétan
Thierry
Arnaud
David

Club Equipe
Montebourg
Caen ES
Moyon C
Bocage Vire
Bricquebec UC
St Hilaire vC
Flers C 61

5t Lo Phébert
S Manche Leuc
Bernay VC
Torigni ES

St Vigorienne
Caen ES
Périers C

Ferté Macé vC
Colombeiie VT
Caen ES

Ferté Macé vC
Torigni ES
Bocage Vire
Torigni ES
Caen ES

Caen ES
Bricquebec UC
Périers C

Caen ES

Orval Coutanc
Bricquebec UC
Torigni ES
Bayeux AC
Périers C
Moyon C

Vitré CC
Moyon C
Périers C
Neubourg UV
Moyon C
Movyon C
Bricquebec UC
Périers C

Caen ES

Caen ES

Ferté Macé VC
Caen ES

Bayeux AC
Ferté Macsd vC

Cat 1
Pol
Po1l
Po1
Po2
Pol
Pcl
Po2
Pol
Pol
Pc2

Pol
Pc2
Po2
Pol
Pcl
Po2
Po2
Pc2
Pal
Pc2

Pc2
Pc2
Pol
Pol
Po2

Po2
Pol

Resultat
0:12:29,73
0:12:30,62
0:12:34,00
0:12:38,21
0:12:40,12
0:12:46,52
0:12:47,17
0:12:47,25
0:12:57,22
0:12:57,66
0:13:04,79
0:13:04.08
0:13:05,12
0:13:06,06
0:13:08,20
0:13:13,14
0:13:16,86
0:13:22,12
0:13:26,72
0:13:26,94
0:13:28,30
0:13:29,14
0:13:30,10
0:13:353,52
0:13:35,83
0:13:43,22
0:13:43,80
0:13:53,99
0:13:55,52
0:13:57,38
0:13:57,50
0:14:03,14
0:14:13,63
0:14:16,03
0:14:17,76
0:14:20,07
0:14:26,77
0:14:37,59
0:14:46,52
0:14:51,44
0:14:55,28
0:15:04,82
0:15:05,70
0:15:08,62
0:15:37,37
0:15:51,20



Rang Dossard
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ROUXEVILLED1 - 2

Résultats - Etape 2 - 04/05/2019

Classement Individuel au Temps

25
13
38

an
oy

47
23
20
a4
7
10
27
49
19
21
32
36
24
2

3
12
39
33
34
45
9
17
55

uciip
10014220382
10089649808
10025846642

10026964465
10026123191
10091212922
10024935953
10051640356
10024782672
10025707711
10027220103
10027233439
10028163225
10074800017
10066571511
10048752584
10069841394
10025392762

0024680319
10066402241
10024976470
10028235670
10069486538
10083561137
10075266223
10076991611

Lic FFC
45140010193
49505030051
49502170256
49140280034
49500050172
45140010245
49140010241
49610750086
49144170185
49503490284
49140010239
49505010066
49505180028
49140010204
45504650255
49504650302
49140010068
49500930193
49140980158
49143900343
49502170097
A9504650205
49504650262
49610750043
49270850134
49505180160
49145390008

Nom
MARTIN
DERENNES
LECARPENTIER
BUSNEL
CACHELIEVRE
LECAPLAIN
BAZILE
CHAROT
GESLIN
QUESNEL
PAYSANT
BOLOCH
RUEL
BRAULT
LERGUXEL
REGNAULT
LEPRAT
CARLIN
MULCT
MARION
MESNIL
MARTIN
MAURIN
FOUCAULT
CooL

LEBOUTEILLER~

Prénom
Arnaud
Benoit
Nathan
Ludovic
Julien
Romain
Nicolas
Yannick
Nicolas
Dorian
Michel
Maxime
Svlvain
Jean charles
iviarius
Mathieu
Nathan
Ludwig
Maxime
Hector
Arnaud
Gasdtan
Yvan
Quentin
Adrien

Club Equipe
Caen ES

S Manche Leuc
Bricquebec UC
Bocage Vire

St Hilaire VC
Caen ES

Caen ES

Farté Macé VC
St Vigorienne
St Lo Phébert
Caen ES
Montebourg
Moyon C
Caen ES
Périers C
Périers C

Caen ES
Torigni ES
Bocage Vire
Bayeux AC
Bricquebec UC
Dérjars C
Périers C
Ferté Macé VC
Bernay VC
ivioyon C
Colombelle VC

Cat1
Pol
Pol
Pol
Po2
Pcl
Pol
Pc2
Pol
Pol
Pol
Po2
Pol
Pol
Pc2

Po2

Pc2
Pol
Pol

Po2
Pc2

Po2
Po2

Pc2

Pcl

Resultat
2:00:11
2:00:11
2:00:11
2:00:11
2:00:11
2:00:11
2:00:33
2:01:00
2:02:51
2:05:13
2:06:13
2:06:42
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:5
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:06:57
2:07:15
2:09:30
2:16:10
2:17:04



CA950093082_20150504

ROUKEVILLE Di -2

Résultats - Etape 2 - 04/05/2019

Classement Général Individuel -

Place Dossaic

1 23
2 25
3 33
&/ a7
5 13
6 20
7 44
8 25
9 7
10 10
11 49
12 27
3 19
14 21
15 36
16 2
17 30
18 24
19 39
20 32
21 45
2 1
23 34
24 33
3 o
Gs 55
27 17

Licudi
10091212922
100269644565
10025846642
10026123191
10089649808
10024535953
10051640356
10014220382
10024782672
10025707711
10027233439
10027220103
10028163225
10074800017
100487525284
10025392762
10024680319
10069841394
10024976470
10066971511
10069486538
10066402241
10028235670
10025908579
10083561137
100769921511
10075266223

Lic FFC
49140010245
49140980034
49502170256
49500050172
49505030051
49140010241
49610750086
49140010198
49144170185
49503490284
49505010066
45140010239
45505180028
49140010204

5504650302
49500930193
49140980168
49140010068
435502170057
4950465025
49610750043
49143900343
49504650262
49504650205
49270850134
49145390008
49505180160

Nom
LECAPLAIN

USNEL
LECARPENTIER
CACHELIEVRE
DERENNES
BAZILE
CHABOT
MARTIN
GESLIN
QUESNEL
BOLOCH
PAYSANT
RUEL
BRAULT
REGNAULT
CARLIN
MuULOT
LEPRAT
MESNIL
LEROUXE
FOUCAULT
MARION
MAURIN
MARTIN
cooL
GUERRIER

.
LEBOUTEILLER

Prénoim
Romain
Ludovic
Nathan
Julien
Benoit
Nicolas
Yannick
Arnaud
Nicolas
Dorian
Maxime
Michel
Syivain
Jean charles
Mathieu
Ludwig
Maxime
Nathan
Arnaud
Marius
Quentin
Hector
Yvan
Gaétan

Club Equipe
Caen ES
Bricquebec UC
St Hilaire VC

S Manche Leuc
Caen ES

Ferte Macé vC
Caen ES

St Vigorienne
St Lo Phébert
Montebourg
Caen ES
Moyon C

Caen ES
Périsrs €
Torigni ES
Bocage Vire
Caen ES
Bricquebec UC
Périers C
Ferté Macé VC
Bayeux AC
Périers C
Périers C
Bernay VC
Colombelle VC
Moyon C

Po2
Pol
Po2
Pc2
Pc2
Pcl

Resultat
2:12:41
2:12:45
2:12:51
2:12:57
2:13:08
2:14:03
2:14:08
2:15:15
2:15:55
2:18:00
2:19:11
2:19:29
2:15:31
2:20:02
2:20:03
2:20:23
2:20:23
2:20:26
2:20:30
2:20:32
2:20:37
2:20:54
2:21:14
2:21:48
2:22:27
2:30:17
2:30:47



Prix de

0504

Rouxeville D3 -4

Résultats - Etape 1 - 04/05/2019

Classement Individuel au Temps

Rang Dossard

W NN B W N

=
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25
32
36
38
41
37
29
6
22
31

16
39

Lic UCl
10058535743
10027266781
160281509396
10026901417
10027984379
10080003560
10024170461
10027640738
10024468131
10077299482
10026343059
100278562966
10062602265
10026832507
10027375303
10024449034
10061212842
10024457219
10026781882
10028122607
10061159288
10063180124
10071087442
10091542924
10025330926
10025406203
10024461360
10028050259
10028050663
10024734374
10054520552
10025630010
10074781223
10074801229
10027571925
10028151909

Lic FFC
49143580180
49502310146
45145210004
49500410117
49610750069
49145210014
49500100372
495050300532
45140370308
49503420112
49504650163
45503490306
45501010262
49501960042
49140370312
43351040034
49270850059
49505180079
49500930064
49140010226
49504650260
49500920318
49505160227
45503420015
49500930360
49765140020
49501960001
49500870027
49143580067
49505010046
49502310069
49505030040
49501960023
49500930234
49505030043
451415920036
49505270048

Nom
LALLEMENT
LECHAT
BONENFANT
GIRARD
BOURDOISEAU
DUCHESNE
DEROFF
COLASSE
LALLEMAND
QUENTIN
DOYERE
PASSAYS
MESNILDREY
AUMOND
PREVELLE
HERMAN
RICHARD
NICOLLE
LEFILEUR
GUERIN
HARASSE
QUERNIARD
DELPRAT
ALTHOFFER
REGNAULT
LEROY

NAVET
LELYON
DELAFOSSE
MAUNQURY
RAYNEL
RAYMOND
CHAPELLE
DEROUET
CROCHET
JAMES
CAUVIN

Prénom
Emiie
Olivier
Gilles
Stéphane
Vincent
Hervé
Eric
Tony
Florent
Olivier
Romain
Christophe
Fabien
Guillaume
Christophe
Bruno
Philippe
Fabien
Giovanni
nristophe
léréme
Pierre
Didier
Pascal
Florent
Sylvain
Jean luc
Denis
Nicolas
Julien
Etienne
Anthony
Christophe
Manuel

Club Equipe
Landeilaise U
Valogne C
Cardonville C
Orval Coutanc
Ferté Macé vVc
Cardonville C
Tourlaville C

S Manche Leuc

Lisieux VC
Canton Pieux
Périers C

St Lo Phébert
Villedieu C3
Marigny AC
Lisieux VC
Louvignéen
Bernay VC
Moyon C
Torigni ES
CaenEs
Périers C
Torigni ES
Mortain UC
Canton Pieux
Torigni ES
Viking Yvetot
Marigny AC
Cherbourg AS
Landellaise U
Montebourg
Valogne C

S Manche Leuc

Marigny AC
Torigni ES

S Manche Leuc

ifsHérouville
Bricquebec C

Cat1 Resultat

Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pc4
Pcd
Pc3
Pc2
Pc4
Pc3
Pc3

0:13:05,57
0:13:18,00
0:13:39,70
0:13:40,68
0:13:41,44
0:13:41,65
0:13:41,92
0:12:42,15
0:13:47,39
0:13:49,22
0:13:53,81
0:14:08,63
0:14.08,66
0:14:11,70
0:14:11,93
0:14:18,12
0:14:22,65
0:14:26,28
0:14:27,60
0:14:2%,20
0:14:29,48
0:14:29,98
0:14:32,89
0:14:34,14
0:14:34,62
0:14:34,79
0:14:38,35
0:14:43,02
0:14:50,23
0:14:52,40
0:15:20,61
0:15:21,04
0:15:26,35
0:15:43,12
0:15:44,84
0:16:03,83
0:16:52,87



£4950093081_20190504

Prix de Rouxeville D3 -D4

Résultats - Etape 2 - 04/05/2019

Classement Individuel au Temps

Rang Dossard

1 40
2 31
3 2
4 37
5 5
6 12
7 4
8 29
9 36
10 14
11 25
12 18
13 41
14 38
15 30
15 2
17 32
18 15
i9 3
20 33
21 27
22 35
23 16
24 28
25 6
26 34
27 5
28 16
1
6
7
8
20
21
22
24
39

uclip

10024449034
10077299482
10024457219
10080003560
10026343059
10061212842
10091542924
10024170451
10028150996
10063180124
10058535743
10024441152
10027984379
10026901417
10071087442
10027375302
10027266781
10027856966
10061159288
10024734374
10025630010
10024461360
10028122607
10025406203
10026832507
10026781882
10025330926
10027571929
10074781223
10027640738
1007480122

10054530552
10062602265
10028050663
10024468131
10028050259
10028151909

Lic FFC
49503420112
43500930064
45145210014
45504650163
49505180079
49500930360
49500100372
49145210004
49505160227
49143580180
43351040034
49610750069
49500410117
49503420019
49140370312
49502310146
49503490306
49500930318
49502310069
49501960023
49500870027
45504650260
49501960001
45501560042
49140010226
49765140020
49141920096
49500930234
48505030053
49505030043
45505030040
49501010262
49505010046
49140370308
49143580067
45505270048

Nom
RICHARD
QUENTIN
LEFILEUR
DUCHESNE
DOYERE
NICOLLE
REGNAULT
DEROFF
BONENFANT
DELPRAT
LALLEMENT
HERMAN
BOURDOISEAU
GIRARD
ALTHOFFER
PREVELLE
LECHAT
PASSAYS
QUERNIARD
RAYNEL
CHAPELLE
LELYON

HARASSE

NAVET
AUMOND
GUERIN
LEROY
JAMES
DEROUET
COLASSE
CROCHET
RAYMOND
MESNILDREY
MALINOLIRY
LALLEMAND
DELAFOSSE
CAUVIN

Prénom
Philippe
Olivier
Giovanni
Hervé
Romain
Fabien
Florent
Eric

Gilles
Didier
Emile
Bruno
Vincent
Stéphane
Pascal
Christophe
Olivier
Christophe
Pierre
Etienne
Christophe
Denis
léidme
Jean luc
Guillaume
Christophe
Sylvain
Thierry
Manuel
Tony
Yoann
Anthony
Fabien
lulien

Florent

Ntf?l}s/'

Club Equipe
Bernay VC
Canton Pieux
Torigni ES
Cardonville C
Périers C
Movyon C
Torigni ES
Teurlaville €
Cardonville C
Mortain UC
Landellaise U
Louvignéen
Ferté Macé vC
Orval Coutanc
Canton Pieux
Lisisux VC
Valogne C

St Lo Phébert
Torigni ES
Valogne C
Marigny AC
Cherbourg AS
Périers C
Marigny AC
Marigny AC
Caen ES
Viking Yvetot
IfsHérouville
Torigni ES

S Manche Leuc
5 Manche Leuc
S Manche Leuc
Villedieu s
Montehourg
S/ieux VvC
Landellaise U
Bricquebec C

Resultat
1:36:54
1:36:56
1:36:56

1:36:56

1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:55
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:36:56
1:37:21
1:38:48
1:32:02
1:41:09
1:42:25
1:47:14
1:52:50
1:57:.01



C4S50093081_20190504
Prix de Rouxeviiie D3 -D4

Résultats - Etape 2 - 04/05/2019

Place Dossard

1 25
2 32
3 36
4 38
5 41
6 37
7 29
8 31
9 9
10 15
11 23
12 18
13 40
14 12
15 2
16 3
17 14
18 30
19
20 33
21 27
722 35
23 10
24 28
25 26
26 34
27 5
28 16

Lic UcCl
10058535743
10027266781
10028150996
10026901417
10027984379
10080003560
10024170461
10077299482
10026343059
1002 /856966
10027375303
10024441152
10024449034
10061212842
10024457219
10061159288
10063180124
10071087442
10091542924
10024734374
10025630010
10024461360
10028122607
10025406203
10026832507
10026781882
100253303526
10027571929

it Général Individue! -

Lic FFC
49143580180
49502310146
49145210004
49500410117
49610750069
49145210014
49500100372
49503420112
49504650163
49503490306
49140370312
43351040034
49270850059
45505180075
49500930064
49500930318
49505160227
49503420019
49500930360
49502310069
49501960023
49500870027
49504650260
49501960001
49501960042
45140010226
45765140020
49141920096

Nom
LALLEMENT
LECHAT
BONENFANT
GIRARD
BOURDOISEAU
DUCHESNE
DEROFF
QUENTIN
DOYERE
PASSAYS
PREVELLE
HERMAN
RICHARD
NICGOLLE
LEFILEUR
QUERNIARD
DELPRAT
AlTHOFFER
REGNAULT
RAYNEL
CHAPELLE
[FIYON
HARASSE
NAVET
AUMOND
GUERIN
LEROY
JAMES

Prénom
Emile
Olivier
Gilles
Stéphane
Vincent
Herve

Eric

Olivier
Romain
Christophe
Christophe
Bruno
Philippe
Fabien
Giovanni

Etienne
Christophe
Denis
Jérome
Jean luc
Guillaume
Christophe
Sylvain
Thierry

Club Equipe
Landellaise U
Valegne C
Cardonville C
Orval Coutanc
Ferté Macé VC
Cardonville C
Tourlaville C
Canton Pieux
Périers C

St Lo Phébert
Lisieux VC
Louvignéen
Bernay VC
Moyoin C
Torigni ES
Torigni ES
Mortain UC
Canton Pieuy
Torigni ES
Valogne C
Marigny AC
Cherbourg AS
Périers C
Marigny AC
Marigny AC
Ca€n ES
viking Yvetot

Cat1l
Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pcd
Pc4
Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pc3
Pc4
Pc3

Resultat
1:50:01
1:50:14
1:50:35
1:50:36
1:50:37
1:50:37
1:50:37
1:50:45
1:50:49
1:51:04
1:51:07
1:51:14
1:51:16
i:5i:22
1:51:23
1:51:25
1:51:28
1:51:20
1:51:30
1:52:16
1:52:47
7:53:31
1:53:31
1:55:47
1:56:36
2:01:43
2:07:24
2:13:04



